Nom :

Date :

f)

Avant, entre et apres

Avant

b6

47

19

26

67/

90

Trouve les nombres manquants.

Entre
/70 /2
94 96
33 35
/8 80
35 37
55 57

Apreés

83

82

49

25

/1

14
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CORRIGE

Nom : Date :

Avant, entre et apres

Trouve les nombres manquants.
Avant Entre Apreés
9 | 55 | 56 70 | 71 | 72 83 | 84
46 | 47 94 | 95 | 96 82 | 83
9118 | 19 33 | 34 | 35 49 | 50
41 25 | 26 78 | 79 | 80 25 | 26
? 1 66 | 67 35 | 36 | 37 71 | 72
"1 89 | 90 55 | 56 | 57 14 | 15
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